
Pos 

 

5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

7 
1 

No. 

17 
4 

707 
63 
23 

93 

98 

Name 

Vincent Mannent 
Peter Classon 
Thomas Gustavsson 
Richard Green 
Johan Stenlund 

Roy Andersson 

Per Rosendahl 

Class 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 

7 

Make 

997 Cup 
997 Cup 
GT3 Cup 
996 GT3 Cup 
996 Cup 

996 Cup 

P o r s c h e  9 1 1  C a r r e r a  R S R  

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

11 

Total Tm 

16:07.299 
16:11.398 
17:30.636 
16:25.210 
16:30.385 

17:43.009 

Diff 

4.099 
1:23.337 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:19.027 
1:20.138 
1:26.033 
1:28.000 
1:28.144 

1:34.478 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.099 

Avg. Speed 

138,626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.027 

Best Speed 

141,400 

Best Lap by 

17 - Vincent Mannent 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2019 Race 15 o 16 
Porsche Sports Cup och Super Sports Cup 

Race 2  5, 7 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:44:33 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2019-09-07 16:30 


